Rule 4 34

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act
1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Form 4 20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

[ 07372611 |
Name of Company
(a} Insert full name of {a) Amodoema Capital Limited
company
(b) Insert full name and We (b)
addresses Ben Woodthorpe Simon Harnis
ReSolve Partners Limited ReSolve Partners Limited
48 Warwick Street 48 Wanwick Street
London London
WI1B5SNL W1B5NL
(¢} insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company's

affairs as at (¢) 8 December 2016

Signed %___\

Date 8 December 2016

Presenter's name, ReSolve Partners Limited
address and reference

(f any) 48 Warwick Street
London
W1B5NL

For Official Use
Liguidation Section Post Room

VAT

A
13/12/2016 #3090
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

[a} Insert pame
and address of
registered office
of the company

(b) Insert date

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Name of Company Company number
AMODOMA CAPITAL LIMITED 7372611
Statement as to the affarrs of (a) Amodoma Capital Limited, 1 Belf Lane, Lewes,

East Sussex, BN7 1JU

Onthe (b) 08 December 2016 , the date that the Company entered Liquidation

Statement of Truth
! bekeve that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of

the affars of the above named company as at (b) 08 December 2016
the date that the company entered liquidation

Full name g‘fEﬂ'}“Ezfj CL\—C’EM 6.\[’1’ M“@\f

Signed ¥
Dated % <tz , lo




Rule 4.34-CVL

(a) Insert name and
address of registered
office of the company to
which the statement of
affairs relate

(b} Insen date statement
of truth on the statement
of affatrs being
concurred with

(c) Insert full name of
person who made the
statement of truth on the
statement of affairs
being concurred with

(d} insert full name and
address of person
making statement

(¢) Please fist matlers in
the statement of affairs
whitch you are not in
agreement with, or
which you consider to be
erroneous or musleading,
or matters to which you
have no direct
hnowledge and indicate
reason for histing them

Form 4 19

Statement of Concurrence

Company number
7372611

Name of Company
AMODOMA CAPITAL LIMITED

With regards the Statement of Affairs of (a) Amodoma Capital Limited, 1 Bell Lane, Lewes,

East Sussex, BN7 1JU

Made on (b) 08-Dec-16

By (c} Stepren  Qemen T HaSkEw
Statement of Truth

| {d) Peter Avmorny  Rull

* concur with the Staterment of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts stated in
the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the Company on
the date that it entered administration

OR

*concur with the Statement of Affars of the above company, subject to the following

(e)

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affarrs are
a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date it entered
administration

Full name

'On—’:ﬁ\sL ‘ﬁ%m‘mﬁw /E\,A_,

Signed

Dated




A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Total assets subject to fixed charge
Less amounts owing under fixed charge
Fixed charge surplus / (deficit)

Assets subject to floating charge
Legal Claim RE Property Investment

Total assets subject to fleating charge

Uncharged assets

Total uncharged assets

Estimated total assets available to
preferential creditors

Signature

Book Value
£

Estimated to Realise
£

Uncertamn

Date

Shiolio




A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors

Preferential creditors
Employees arrears of wages and holiday pay

Total preferential claims

Estimated surplus/{deficit) as regards preferential creditors
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (carry forward)
Estimated total assets avanlable for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges (b/f from fixed charge shortfall)
Estimated surplus/{deficit) of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net praperty where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured claims

Directors

Shareholder Loans

HMRC

Other Creditors

Total unsecured claims

Estimated surplusi/{deficit) as regards non-preferential creditors

Estimated floating charge deficit

Issued and catled up capital
Ordinary shares

Total shareholding

Estimated total (deficit)/surplus as regards members

Signature N\/

Estimated to Realise
£

(1,864,205)
(1,133,243)
(2,437)
(406,470)

(3,406,356)

(3,406,356)

(1,000)

(1,000)

(3,407,356)

" gl 1




\\.\1\

5

aumeubig

66 GGE'90P'E
YIN WIN SUCN|00 052 ZNE 140 ‘Wipled "ol xog Od ‘Buid a1e7 asnoy saluedwon asnoy sauedwic)
YiN YIN BUCN|BE LE¥'T HSL OFS 'PEOY Weuxiep g1 | 'asnop Weynel 'sLaqoy g siw|  (Bujueg pue juawebeuepy 19ac) DHINH
VIN V/IN BUON(Q0 0089} L ZNgG 'saman ‘sue (j2g suQ 'Aspay suyD satuer iy
WiIN VIN SUON|DS 5026 NHY NZOM 'vopuoT 1aang 1eby g 'ddes sejoudin SppeQ UoploDy
VIN WiN BUON|gb 655°L2 ING B LAA 'UOPUDT 133415 HIMIEM 8P ‘PINLIT SIBUMEL SAI0SDY (/D VONEM YIS Jadid
YIN ¥/IN SUON|00 EL£°802 INS GLAA UOPUOT 13341 NOIMIBAA B 'PaliluI SiaUlEd 9A0SSY O/D uoINog PWWg
iN WIN AUAN{GS 9CR'EY) NG €1AA UOPUOT '13841G NOIMIBAA B ‘PBNILIT SIBULEY BAI0SAY O/ uoSHIEl [NEd
VIN YIN SUCN| 00 DOO'ZEL NG GLAA UOPUGT 19308 HIMIBAA B ‘PRI SIBULEY BAIGSEY (/D mavseH uaydalg
YIN VIN BUON{0D0 000'G6 “ING S1AA 'UOPUOT 931G HIIMIBAA 81 ‘PRI SIBULRY 3M0S3Y OFD 2B punwpl
WIN VIN SUON(00 000°221 ING gLM UOPUOT 28NS YIMIBAA B 'PAIILIN SISUNEY BAI0S3Y /D leyaly eineg
YiN YN SUONIDOD £#2'802 NS 1A 'UOPUOT 183115 YOIMIBAA @1 'PRIWIT SIaUPEd BA|0SaY (VD 13ydJy BIned
YiN viIN BUON|QD 000'88 ING SLAA 'H0PUOT TERNS WIWIE AL 8F PIWWIT Siduled BM0S9Y OID lIBYysSiey [3iueg
VIN VIN BUCN ({00 000'SS INS LA UOPUOT '182115 HOMUBAA B ‘PAIWI SidULEd BA|0S3Y O/ Aqbiry saydoisuyn
WIN YIN SUON|00 000’821 NG giM ‘UopuUDT 12818 MIIMIBAN 8F 'PaILLIT SJBUMEY SM0SSY O/) UojrueH-31|leg Lowg
N WiN BUON| 08 PPL'ZGL NS gL "UOPUOT 193115 YOMIBAA B 'PRIIUNT SIBULEY BAI0SEY (/0 iing Auoy
YiN VIN QUON|EC 0OF'LLL'L ING gLAA 'UOPUOT 183 HOIMIBAA 81 PRl S1auled aA0SaY (/0 mayseH uaydsig
3 uaalb Ajunoas
Aunzas jo anjep|  AQunaes sjeg 40 S|Ie13Q | 3199p Jo nowy (epooysod yyum) ssalppy JUBLUIRID 40 JOUPAID JO BN

uoissassod s Auedwog aut ut Ayadord sy J9A0 3 10 UoHuUB}a BUILLIBID SIDYPBID PUB S3DIAIAS 10 spoeB jo Alddns au; jo saueape w pied sjunowe Guiwieo
SJ3W0JSND pue sjuswaziBe sjes (Buonipues Jo Buisea) [afeyd ‘aseydind-ay fapun SIOJPaIo AU AJJUSPI PUB SIONPR.D jjB 2PNDUINISNW NO A BION

sioupaln Auedwon - g




g

912>

aineuig

00 000'} 000'001

00 0g La o oco's Aguipig NS €1/ 'UOPUDT 188118 YIMIBAA g ‘PRNLLIT SJaupEd 9A0SDY (0]}e] SBUIWION MY SeH
00 52 00 0082 Reupigy ING GLAL UCPUOT 183G HIWIRAA §F ‘PRI SIBUNEY BAI0SAY O/ FousWwy punwpg
TL6LE o0 Zi6'LE Aeuipig ING 8LM ‘UOPUOT 18315 NOIMIBAA P 'PSJIWIT SISUNRY BA0SSY O/ J8yd1y gney
0002 oo 000'Z Aeupig NG 9L 'UOPUOCT '1RBS AN B PEHIWIT SIBULEY BAI0SOY OFD lleystew |siueq
0g £2 10 0 0eg'z ABUPIO NG gLM 'LOPUOT 1eBNG HOMIEAA gY PANWIT SISUNERd SAOSEN OFD) Agfiry saydoisiiyd
00 OFL log 000"y leupigy NG g1 'UoPUDT 18348 HOWUBAA g 'PeILIT SIaULRY BA0S3Y OFD) uollIWeN-aljjeg BLWWT puB UOWIS
86 6tl Lo o 866'¢l Aeuipig INS SLM ‘UDPUGT 18818 HOWIBAA g 'PaIILIIN SJaULRY 3M083Y OO iIng uimp3 Auoyuy Jajad
00 90¢ 10 O 009'0E ATBUIRIO ING 51A 'UOPUGT 19318 HOIMIBAA P ‘POIIWIT Slalled dA088Y O/ MASEH JUBB|D usYdsis

10 anjea _th\._ 3 anjea jeuiwon|  saseys o LonEzz_ aleys Jo mnﬁr (apodisod yum) ssaappy]  sequwaw Jo Jaployaleys j0 awe

siaquay Auedwon -9



